
1 Term Time Only

 
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
St Johns Woodbury Park Road
High Brooms Yew Tree Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Cage Green Pinnacles
Cage Green Hugh Christie Technology College

582 1

0711
0718
0728
0735
0749
0753
0758
0802

1 Runs Wednesdays only 2 Term Time Only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays

 
Cage Green Hugh Christie Technology College
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Southborough Hythe Close
High Brooms Yew Tree Road
St Johns Woodbury Park Road
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

582 1 2

1355
1402
1410
1425
1428
1442
1447
1449

582 2 3

1510
1517
1525
1540
1543
1557
1602
1604

582 Tunbridge Wells to Hugh Christie Technology College

via Tonbridge - Valid from Sunday, February 23, 2025 to Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday to Friday - Cage Green Hugh Christie Technology College

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station


	Monday to Friday - Cage Green Hugh Christie Technology College
	Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

