via Tonbridge - Valid from Sunday, February 23, 2025 to Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday to Friday - Cage Green Hugh Christie Technology College

	582 ¹
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station	0711
St Johns Woodbury Park Road	0718
High Brooms Yew Tree Road	0728
Southborough Sheffield Road	0735
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade	0749
Tonbridge Castle	0753
Cage Green Pinnacles	0758
Cage Green Hugh Christie Technology College	e 0802

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

	582 ¹²	582 ^{2 3}
Cage Green Hugh Christie Technology Colleg	e 1355	1510
Tonbridge Castle	1402	1517
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade	1410	1525
Southborough Hythe Close	1425	1540
High Brooms Yew Tree Road	1428	1543
St Johns Woodbury Park Road	1442	1557
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial	1447	1602
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station	1449	1604

¹ Runs Wednesdays only ² Term Time Only ³ Doesn't run on Wednesdays